Central Montcalm High School
Junior Varsity Softball Schedule
2018

	Tuesday	April 10	at Portland				4 pm
	Friday		April 13	at Tri County				4 pm
	Saturday	April 14	at Tri County (Big Rapids)		TBA
	Tuesday	April 17	Grant					4 pm
	Friday		April 20	Shepherd				4 pm
	Saturday	April 21	at Holton Tournament		TBA
	Tuesday	April 24	at Newaygo				4 pm	
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Saturday	April 28	at Alma Tournament		9 am	
	Tuesday	May 1		Fremont				4 pm
	Tuesday	May 8		Big Rapids				4 pm
	Wednesday	May 9		Ionia					4 pm		
	Tuesday	May 15	Chippewa Hills			4 pm
	Friday		May 18	at Cedar Springs			4 pm
	Monday	May 21	Saranac				4 pm
	Tuesday	May 22	at Reed City				4 pm
	Thursday	May 24	at Carson City Crystal		4 pm
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